Technical Data Sheet
                                                                                                         1
        New Zealand:     (09) 573 2490
Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
 Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Vergokan NEMA 1 Ladder

Australia:  1300 ATKORE (285 673)
 Please note: specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Dimensions:
Ladder
Cat No Mat No W Cable
Laying
Width
H Cable
laying
Depth
L Cover
Cat No
Mat No
VL60 Ladder (NEMA 12AA)
VL60.150 4042163 184mm 150mm 60mm 40mm 6m VLC.150 4042324
VL60.300 4042164 334mm 300mm 60mm 40mm 6m VLC.300 4042325
VL60.450 4042165 484mm 450mm 60mm 40mm 6m VLC.450 4042326
VL60.600 4042166 634mm 600mm 60mm 40mm 6m VLC.600 4042327
VL85 Ladder (NEMA 12A)
VL85.150 4042167 184mm 150mm 85mm 65mm 6m VLC.150 4042324
VL85.300 4042168 334mm 300mm 85mm 65mm 6m VLC.300 4042325
VL85.450 4042169 484mm 450mm 85mm 65mm 6m VLC.450 4042326
VL85.600 4042170 634mm 600mm 85mm 65mm 6m VLC.600 4042327
Standard Cover – 3m length
Cover Clamp
(Ordered separately)
6 required per cover

Bend
Cat No Mat No Bend
Radius
Cable
Laying
Width
Rail
Height
Cable
laying
Depth
Cover
Cat No
Mat No
VL60 Bend (NEMA 12AA)
VL60B90.150K 4042175 300 150mm 60mm 40mm VLB90C.150 4042328
VL60B90.300K 4042176 300 300mm 60mm 40mm VLB90C.300 4042329
VL60B90.450K 4042177 300 450mm 60mm 40mm VLB90C.450 4042330
VL60B90.600K 4042178 300 600mm 60mm 40mm VLB90C.600 4042331
VL85 Bend (NEMA 12A)
VL85B90.150K 4042179 450 150mm 85mm 65mm VLB90C.150 4042328
VL85B90.300K 4042180 450 300mm 85mm 65mm VLB90C.300 4042329
VL85B90.450K 4042181 450 450mm 85mm 65mm VLB90C.450 4042330
VL85B90.600K 4042182 450 600mm 85mm 65mm VLB90C.600 4042331
  2
Bend supplied complete with nuts & bolts as a kit
Standard Bend Cover
Cover Clamp

Tee
Tee supplied complete with nuts & bolts as a kit
Cat No Mat No Radius Cable
Laying
Width
(W)
Rail
Height
Cable
laying
Depth
Cover
Cat No
Mat No
VL60 Bend (NEMA 12AA)
VL60TEE.150K 4042187 R300 150mm 60mm 40mm VLTEEC.150 4042332
VL60TEE.300K 4042188 R300 300mm 60mm 40mm VLTEEC.300 4042333
VL60TEE.450K 4042189 R300 450mm 60mm 40mm VLTEEC.450 4042334
VL60TEE.600K 4042190 R300 600mm 60mm 40mm VLTEEC.600 4042335
VL85 Bend (NEMA 12A)
VL85TEE.150K 4042191 R300 150mm 85mm 65mm VLTEEC.150 4042332
VL85TEE.300K 4042192 R300 300mm 85mm 65mm VLTEEC.300 4042333
VL85TEE.450K 4042193 R300 450mm 85mm 65mm VLTEEC.450 4042334
VL85TEE.600K 4042194 R300 600mm 85mm 65mm VLTEEC.600 4042335
Tee Cover
Cover Clamp
(Ordered separately)
6 required per Tee cover

Cross
 Cross supplied complete with nuts & bolts as a kit
Cat No Mat No Radius Cable
Laying
Width
(W)
Rail
Height
Cable
laying
Depth
Cover
Cat No
Mat No
VL60 Bend (NEMA 12AA)
VL60CROSS.150K 4042199 R300 150mm 60mm 40mm VLCROSSC.150 4042337
VL60CROSS.300K 4042200 R300 300mm 60mm 40mm VLCROSSC.300 4042338
VL60CROSS.450K 4042201 R300 450mm 60mm 40mm VLCROSSC.450 4042339
VL60CROSS.600K 4042202 R300 600mm 60mm 40mm VLCROSSC.600 4042340
VL85 Bend (NEMA 12A)
VL85CROSS.150K 4042203 R300 150mm 85mm 65mm VLCROSSC.150 4042337
VL85CROSS.300K 4042204 R300 300mm 85mm 65mm VLCROSSC.300 4042338
VL85CROSS.450K 4042205 R300 450mm 85mm 65mm VLCROSSC.450 4042339
VL85CROSS.600K 4042206 R300 600mm 85mm 65mm VLCROSSC.600 4042340
External Riser – Snap-in
3
3
Cross Cover

External Riser
External Riser supplied complete with nuts & bolts as a kit
Cat No Mat No Radius Cable
Laying
Width
(W)
Rail
Height
Cable
laying
Depth
Cover
Cat No
Mat No
 VL60 Bend (NEMA 12AA)
VL60ER.150K 4042211 R300 150mm 60mm 40mm VLERC.150 4042345
VL60ER.300K 4042212 R300 300mm 60mm 40mm VLERC.300 4042346
VL60ER.450K 4042302 R300 450mm 60mm 40mm VLERC.450 4042347
VL60ER.600K 4042303 R300 600mm 60mm 40mm VLERC.600 4042348
 VL85 Bend (NEMA 12A)
VL85ER.150K 4042304 R300 150mm 85mm 65mm VLERC.150 4042345
VL85ER.300K 4042305 R300 300mm 85mm 65mm VLERC.300 4042346
VL85ER.450K 4042306 R300 450mm 85mm 65mm VLERC.450 4042347
VL85ER.600K 4042307 R300 600mm 85mm 65mm VLERC.600 4042348
External Riser Cover
Cover Clamp
(Ordered separately)
4 required per Ext Riser cover

Internal Riser
Internal Riser supplied complete with nuts & bolts as a kit
Cat No Mat No Radius Cable
Laying
Width
(W)
Rail
Height
Cable
laying
Depth
Cover
Cat No
Mat No
 VL60 Bend (NEMA 12AA)
VL60IR.150K 4042312 R300 150mm 60mm 40mm VLIRC.150 4042341
VL60IR.300K 4042313 R300 300mm 60mm 40mm VLIRC.300 4042342
VL60IR.450K 4042314 R300 450mm 60mm 40mm VLIRC.450 4042343
VL60IR.600K 4042315 R300 600mm 60mm 40mm VLIRC.600 4042344
 VL85 Bend (NEMA 12A)
VL85IR.150K 4042316 R300 150mm 85mm 65mm VLIRC.150 4042341
VL85IR.300K 4042317 R300 300mm 85mm 65mm VLIRC.300 4042342
VL85IR.450K 4042318 R300 450mm 85mm 65mm VLIRC.450 4042343
VL85IR.600K 4042319 R300 600mm 85mm 65mm VLIRC.600 4042344
Internal Riser Cover
Cover Clamp
(Ordered separately)
4 required per Int Riser cover